larsondavis.com/spar tan-is | 1 716 926 8243
M O D E L  7 3 0 I S WIRELESS WORKER NOISE MEASUREMENTS
IN EXPLOSIVE ENVIRONMENTS
The Spartan™ Intrinsically Safe Noise Dosimeter Model 730IS
is designed to safely make noise exposure measurements, even
for workers in explosive environments, such as those found in
the petrochemical industry and pharmaceutical manufacturing.
Simple design and intuitive setup make getting worker noise dose

Recording Time Fixed: 2 s pre-trigger and 10 s post-trigger
Trigger Source LAS, LAF, LCS, LCF, LAeq,1s, LCeq,1s
ORDERING INFORMATION
730IS Spartan 730IS noise dosimeter with one windscreen
and two clips. Includes calibration certificate
730IS-PKxx-EU
730IS-PKxx-UK
730IS-PKxx-US
Complete Spartan 730IS noise dosimeter kit that includes
quantity ‘xx’ dosimeters. Each dosimeter includes one
windscreen, two clips, and a calibration certificate. Versions
without CAL150 calibrator available. [2]
‘xx’ Spartan
730IS
Dosimeters
Calibrator
(Qty 1)
Calibration
Adapter (Qty 1)
Case
01 1 CAL150 ADP109 CCS056
03 3 CAL150 ADP109 CCS057
05 5 CAL150 ADP109 CCS058
10 10 CAL150 ADP109 CCS059
- EU includes a Type C power plug for use in Europe
- UK includes a Type G power plug for use in the UK
- US includes a Type A power plug for use in North America
730-ESR Spartan 730IS option to add event sound recording
730-OB1 Spartan 730IS option to add 1/1 octave filters
730-NBT  Spartan 730IS option to remove Bluetooth capability
Accessories [3]
CAL150
Class 2 calibrator, with user-selectable output 94 or 114 dB
at 1 kHz, 1/2 in. opening with 1/4 in. adaptor (ADP109) and
calibration certificate included
WS012-XX Replacement windscreen for Spartan 730IS. Available in 1, 3,
5, 10, or 25 packs where XX is the number of windscreens
730-CLIPS Replacement clip for Spartan 730IS, Qty 2
Intrinsic Safety Ratings
ATEX/IECEx/
UKCA/ANZEx
II 1G Ex ia IIC T165 ºC Ga